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GP PRO Dixie® 1/4-Fold 2-Ply Dinner Napkin, White

Same attractive desigh and enhanced perception of softness, with added overall
facial quality hand feel, all improving the guest experience.

2-Ply White
1/4 Fold Dinn!

Description:

Dixie® dinner napkins are the right choice when you want a disposable
napkin that speaks to your quality and attention to detail. These popular, soft
and absorbent napkins offer your patrons more in a napkin, which means
they use fewer napkins and you save more money. This 1/4-fold design with
a scrollwork pattern with open center emboss design makes them the ideal
napkin with a rolled tabletop presentation for better restaurants, resorts,
lodging, office buildings, and healthcare facilities. Folded Size (WxL) 8" x 8".
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Features & Benefits:

» 2-ply quality napkin features scrollwork pattern with open center emboss
design and offers added softness and absorbency

» BPI® Certified as Compostable. Product is compostable in commercial
composting facilities. Such facilities may not exist in your area. BPI® is a
trademark of the Biodegradable Products Institute. www.bpiworld.org

» Reliable performance at a reasonable cost for mid-scale full-service
restaurants

» Quarter-fold design provides for rolled silverware presentation
» Convenient, protective, spill-resistant inner poly pack

» Scrollwork pattern with open center emboss design

» Product is compostable in commercial composting facilities, such facilities

may not exist in your area

Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total

Napkin Open (WxL)
Folded (WxL)
UNSPSC
Replaces Item

Buy Multiple

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LXWxH)

Case Volume

Each Shipping Info

Each Gross Weight
Each Net Wgt

GP
Preference®
31628
White
073310316284
8 Poly Bags
400 Count
3200 Count
16.000" x 16.000"
8"x 8"
14111705
31626
30Cs

10073310316281
37.430LBS
35.840 LBS

24.375" x 16.375" x
16.625"

3.840 CFT

0.0
4.48

Each Dimensions 0.000 x 0.000 x 0.000

Each Volume

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

0.480 CFT

5
6
30

49.125" x 40.750" x
99.750"

73310

31628 "4
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